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	Name
	Surname
	Country
	e-mail address
	UEMS Section
	Clinical Skills Centre
name, hospital, university, city

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michael
	Aitchison
	United Kingdom
	w.gietman@ebu.com;
michael.aitchison@nhs.net
	Urology
	 

	Emin
	Aksoy
	Turkey
	emin.aksoy@acibadem.edu.tr
	 
	 


	Marco
	Andreani
	Germany
	
	 
	


	Joerg
	Ansorg
	Germany
	ansorg@bdc.de
	 
	 


	Costantino
	Bianchi
	Italy
	biankeye@fastwebnet.it
	Ophthalmology
	 


	Daniel
	Casanova
	Spain
	danielcasanova@telefonica.net
	 
	 


	Paul
	De Leyn
	Belgium
	Paul.Deleyn@uzleuven.be
	 
	 


	Frederic
	Dubas
	Switzerland
	frederic.dubas@sgc-ssc.ch
	 
	 


	Jesper
	Durup
	Denmark
	durup@dadlnet.dk
	 
	 


	Peter
	Elbe
	Sweden
	peter.elbe@karolinska.se
	 
	 


	Wolfgang
	Feil
	Austria
	wfeil@aon.at
	 
	 


	Arthur
	Felice
	Malta
	agfelice@go.net.mt
	 
	 


	Li
	Felländer-Tsai
	Sweden
	li.tsai@ki.se
	 
	 


	Iwona Anna
	Gacek
	Germany
	igacek@ukaachen.de
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name, hospital, university, city

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Joaquim
	Gea
	Spain
	jgea@parcdesalutmar.cat
	 
	


	Negib
	Geahchan
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Tom
	Glomsaker
	Norway
	tom@glomsaker.no
	 
	 


	Joachim
	Grifka
	Germany
	j.grifka@asklepios.com
	 
	 


	Luc
	Haeck
	Belgium
	luc@bvba-haeck.be
	 
	 


	Kati
	Hakkarainen
	Finland
	Kati.hakkarainen@uta.fi
	 
	 


	Tjalina
	Hamerlynck
	Belgium
	tjalina.hamerlynck@ugent.be
	 
	 


	Jaap
	Hamming
	The Netherlands
	j.f.hamming@lumc.nl
	 
	 


	Reinhard
	Hoffmann
	Germany
	reinhard.hoffmann@bgu-frankfurt.de
	 
	 


	Michalakis
	Kailides
	Cyprus
	
	 
	


	Constantine
	Karaliotas
	Greece
	ckaraliotas@msn.com
	 
	 


	Ebba
	Kihlstedt
	Sweden
	ordforande@kirub.se
	 
	 


	Lars
	Konge
	Denmark
	lars.konge@regionh.dk
	 
	 


	Romuald
	Krajewski
	Poland
	rkrajewski@coi.waw.pl
	 
	 


	Jan
	Kuks
	The Netherlands
	j.b.m.kuks@umcg.nl
	 
	 


	György
	Lázár
	Hungary
	office.surg@med.u-szeged.hu
	 
	 



	Name
	Surname
	Country
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	Marjut
	Leidenius
	 Sweden
	 Marjut.Leidenius@hus.fi
	 
	 



	António
	Menezes da Silva
	Portugal
	rita.martinho@omcne.pt
	 
	 


	Stefan
	Muller
	Germany
	w.gietman@ebu.com
	Urology
	 


	 Hans-Jörg
	Oestern
	 Germany
	 
	 
	 


	Vassilios
	Papalois
	UK
	vassilios.papalois@imperial.nhs.uk
	 
	 


	Piet
	Pattyn
	Belgium
	piet.pattyn@ugent.be
	 
	 


	Ulrik
	Pedersen
	Denmark
	ulrikpedersen@hotmail.com
	 
	 


	Stefan
	Post
	Germany
	stefan.post@umm.de
	 
	 


	Ghassan
	Ramadan
	 
	 
	 
	 


	Paul
	Ridgway
	Ireland
	Ridgwayp@tcd.ie
	 
	 


	Sebastian
	Roka
	Austria
	sebastian.roka@meduniwien.ac.at
	 
	 


	Arne R.
	Rosseland
	Norway
	arne.r.rosseland@gmail.com
	 
	 


	Minna
	Ruoranen
	Finland
	minna.ruoranen@ksshp.fi
	 
	 


	Sergio
	Sandrucci
	Italy
	sergio.sandrucci@unito.it
	 
	 


	Torben
	Schroeder
	Denmark
	torben.schroeder@regionh.dk
	 
	 


	Chahine Abou
	Sleiman
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	Arturo
	Soriano
	Spain
	asorben@gmail.com
	 
	 



	Malin
	Sund
	Sweden
	malin.sund@surgery.umu.se
	 
	 


	Lars Bo
	Svendsen
	Denmark
	lars.bo.svendsen@regionh.dk
	 
	 


	Jüri
	Teras
	Estonia
	jyri.teras@regionaalhaigla.ee
	 
	 


	Oscar
	Traynor
	Ireland
	oscart@eircom.net
	 
	 


	Elisabeth
	Van Gessel
	Switzerland
	evgessel@bluewin.ch
	Anaesthesiology
	 


	Isabelle
	Van Herzeele
	Belgium
	isabelle.vanherzeele@ugent.be
	 
	 


	Anne
	Veddeng
	Norway
	veddeng@gmail.com
	 
	 


	Martina
	Vitz
	Switzerland
	Vitz@lapcenter.ch
	 
	 


	Joseph M.
	Weerts
	Belgium
	joseph.weerts@chc.be
	 
	 


	Juriy
	Wladimiroff
	United Kingdom
	j.wladimiroff@btinternet.com
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